
1086.87 '

580 '

S89*06'46"W 729.91 '

S89*16'30"E 693.06 '

602.6 '

S00*53'14"E 390 '

492.5 '

S89*16'30"E 492.798 '

S89*25'23"E 407.26 '

N18"W
 322.821 '

405.90 '

N00*53'49"W
 339.99 '

322 '

631.938 '

N01*30'32"W
 316.85 '

218.26 '

S89*25'29"E 233.22 '
N89*08'28"W 242.90 '

S01*08'45"E 217.09 '

150 '

200.5 '

200.5 '

208.71 '

208.71 '

320.21 ' 

208.71 '

208.71 '
197.19 '

S89*26'03"E 187.82 '

100 '

S89*40'22"E
185.24 '

N89*16'30"W 200.609 '

110 '

110 '

50 '

200.5 '

200.5 '

322 '

200.5 '

4.99 C

4.99 C

19.63 C

19.63 C

40 ' 175.18 '
103.08 '

S89*24'29"W
26.32 '

65.85 '
37.06'

FERRON
 

SE/4 SECTION 16, T 20 S, R 07 E  S.L.B. & M.
 

THIS PLAT IS MADE SOLELY FOR THE PURPOSE 
 OF ASSISTING IN LOCATING THE LAND, AND 
 THE RECORDER ASSUMES NO LIABILITY FOR 

 VARIATIONS, IF ANY, WITH AN ACTUAL SURVEY.

1-116C-1
RAINBOW GLASS

RANCH LLC
1.48 AC

1-116C-3
ASR, INC
9.32 AC

1-116C-5
CLIFFORD W & 

JANICE B
SNOW
2.76 AC

1-116C-6
CLIFFORD W & 

ANICE B
SNOW

30.17 Ac.

1-116C-7
BROOKS H &
KATELYN C

BEHLING
2.06 Ac.

1-116C-8
JED & BECKY 

ALLRED
0.51 Ac.

1-116C-9
CHURCH OF JESUS

CHRIST OF LDS
6.39 AC

1-116C-10
UTAH

DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION

0.17 Ac.

1-116C-11
SHAYNE V & 

HEIDI L
DALE
1 AC

Ã

10

Ã Ã Ã

Ã

Ã

400 W
EST

STATE STREET

500 SOUTH
MOUNTAIN VIEW SUBDIVISION PAGE 136

900 SOUTH

P19

P18

P13

P10

P3

P2 P1

P11

P12

BOOK 1  PAGE 116C
SCALE: 1" = 200'
AUGUST 16, 2016

49.5'

49.5'

631.938 '

41.502 ' 201.641 '

Ã

1-116C-4
CLIFFORD W & 

JANICE B
SNOW

31.89 Ac.

1-116C-2
BRUCE M

SMITH
1.72 Ac.

1-116C-13
BRUCE M SMITH

4.32 Ac.

1-116C-12
H JED & BECKY

ALLRED
3 AC

693 '

188.57 '

1-116C

596.261 '

397.348 ' 

200.5 '

693 '

188.57 '

492.5 '

393.02 '

407.691 ' 

S89*16'34"W 1295.909 '

S89*16'34"W 1302.909 '

EX

1-116C-14
CLIFFORD JUSTIN &

ROBYN L SNOW
8.24 Ac.

S89*22'30"E  575.19 '

S0
1*

32
'34

"W
  5

79
.92

 '

N89*23'20"W  559.58 '

7.86 C

19.63 C
9.68 C

5.19 C

9.68 C

Ã

Ã

Ã

20'

N53'46"W
  309.248 '

S01*22'52"E  309.326 '

1-116C-6
CLIFFORD W & 

ANICE B
SNOW

30.17 Ac.

15 16 17 1822 2021 24 250 '

50 '

250 '

50 '100 '

50 '

150 '
150 ' 50 '150 '

150 '

50 '

100 ' 50 '100 '

50 '

150 ' 50 '

50 ' 150 '

100 '

100 '

50 '

50 '

104.25 '

104.25 '
124.5 '

50 '

50 '

124.5 '
19

1-116c-15
JOHN T &

LINDA D ELLIS
0.11 Ac.

1-116C-16
ROBERT EARL &
DEBORAH LYN
BLACKBURN

0.17 Ac.

1-116C-17
G LANE & 

MARLENE B
CHYNOWETH

0.17 Ac.

1-116C-18
DENNIS NELSON
TRUSTEE, ETAL

0.11 Ac.

1-116C-19
LARRY D &

ANNETTE W
SALING
0.11 Ac.

1-116C-20
GREGORY J &

GLENDA D GUEST
0.29 Ac.

1-116C-21
MESIA NYMAN

0.12 Ac.

1-116C-22
JERRY L &

SADIE TOINETTE
THOMAS
0.15 Ac.

1-116C-23
ETHAN T & 

HEIDI MIGLIORI
0.17 Ac.

120'

S89*23'W  350 '

50 '

60'

S89*23'W  854.25 '

60'
100 '23

1-116c-24
BRETT 

BEHLING
0.11 Ac.

18'
M/L

S27'40"E  521.477 '

1-116C-25
JED & BECKY

ALLRED
0.71 Ac.

Ã

Ã Ã Ã Ã ÃÃ

Ã

200.5 '

153.95 '

153.95 '

200.5 '

448 '

448 '


